’/‘

44

S1yvd

-24-



s

S—

BOODST
(ol
o™

REF PART#

DESCRIPTION

XD3246001

SLIDE

XD3246002

HANDLE

XD3246003

LOCK LEVER

XPWO3M

FLAT WASHER M6

XD3246005

LOCK BUSHING

XD3246006

LOCK LEVER

XPWOTM

FLAT WASHER M8

XD3246008

ALLEN STUD M8-1.25 X 55

XD3246009

LOCK LEVER

S 0 0o oy Ul AW N =

XPWO3M

FLAT WASHER 6mm

[N
[N

XD3246011

BRACKET

=N
N

XD3246012

SCALE

=N
W

XD3246013

PAN HD SCREW M5-0.8 X 20

_
N

XD3246014

SOCKET SET SCREW Mé6-1.0 X 45

—_
Ul

X1668023

HEX NUT M10-1.0

=y
o

XD3246016

BRACKET

-
~N

XD3246017

SOCKET SET SCREW Mé6-1.0 X 10

-_
(o)

XD3246018

GUIDE ROD

-
O

XD3246019

SHAFT

N
[e)

XD3246020

GUIDE BUSHING

N
-

XPNOZM

HEX NUT M10-1.5

N
N

XD3246022

NYLON WASHER

N
w

XD3246023

BUSHING

N
N

XD3246024

KNOB

N
U1

XD3246025

SPRING PIN M3 X 20

N
(o)

XD3246026

BUSHING

N
~N

XPNO3M

HEX NUT 8mm

N
o]

XD3246028

VERTICAL WORK TABLE

N
O

XD3246029

DRIVE SCREW 5mm

w
o

XD3246030

NAME PLATE

(F%)
=N

XD3246031

SPECIAL SCREW

W
N

XD3246032

SOCKET SET SCREW Mé6-1.0 X 25

w
w

XPWO3M

FLAT WASHER 6mm

w
N

XD3246034

LOCK LEVER

w
(O}

XD3246035

SPACER

w
o

XPWO3M

FLAT WASHER 6mm

w
~N

XD3246037

BACK STOP

-25-

REF PART #

DESCRIPTION

38

XD3246038

SQUARE NUT é6mm

39

XD3246039

WAVE WASHER 6mm

40

XD3246040

SPECIAL SCREW 6mm

41

XD3246041

SOCKET SET SCREW M5-0.8 X 20

42

XPNO6M

HEX NUT M5-0.8

43

XD3246043

CLAMP ARM

44

XD3246044

CLAMP SCR M12-1.75 X 134

45

XD3246045

HAND WHEEL

46

XD3246046

SPECIAL SCREW M6-0.8 X 55

47

XPSSOTM

SET SCREW M6-1.0 X 10

48

XPSBO5M

CAP SCREW M8-1.25 X 50

49

XD3246049

SPECIAL WIDE-FLAT WASHER M8

50

XD3246050

CLAMP BRACKET

51

XD3246051

SPRING PIN 3/5" X 2"

52

XD3246052

DRIVE SCREW M5

53

XD3246053

WARNING LABEL

54

XPSB64M

CAP SCREW M10-1.5 X 25

55

XPSB61M

CAP SCREW M10-1.5 X 20

56

XPLWO6M

LOCK WASHER 10mm

57

XD3246057

HANDLE

58

XD3246058

GUIDE BAR

59

XD3246059

SPECIAL SETSCREW M5-0.8 X 16

60

XD3246060

FLAT HD SCREW Mé6-1.0 X 6

61

XD3246061

SPECIAL FLAT WASHER M7

62

XD3246062

BASE

63

XD3246063

POINTER

64

XD3246064

PAN HD SCR M4-0.7 X 8

65

XD3246065

BUTTON HD SCR M6-1.0 X 20

66

XPWO3M

FLAT WASHER 6mm

67

XD3246067

BUTTON HD SCR M6-1.0 X 20

68

XPAWOSM

ALLEN WRENCH 8mm

69

XPAWO6M

ALLEN WRENCH 6mm

70

XPAWO04M

ALLEN WRENCH 4mm

71

XPAWO3M

ALLEN WRENCH 3mm

72

XPAWO02.5M

ALLEN WRENCH 2.5mm

73

XD3246073

HANDLE

74

XPLWO3M

LOCK WASHER 6mm




